9500
S E R I E S
C A T A L O G
DOOR CLOSER
Multi-sized cast iron closer
for high use applications
9500 SERIES
CAST IRON DOOR CLOSER

Defines closer
series
HOW TO ORDER
NOTE: For optimum protection of door and frame assemblies, always use auxiliary wall, floor, or overhead door stop.
PR
PREFIXES
H
SUFFIXES
9500	 =	Multi-sized closer
w/ adjustable spring
power range 1-6
No Prefix }	9500 series designates Tri-Style®
packaging (regular arm, top jamb and
parallel arm)
PR	 –	 Parallel rigid arm (parallel arm only);
specify hand for hold open functions.
PRO	 –	 Parallel rigid arm with offset soffit plate
(parallel arm only); specify hand for
hold open applications.
PS	 –	 9500ST for push side mounting only.
R	 –	 Rigid heavy-duty regular arm. (Torx®
screws not included).
CLP	 –	 CloserPlus® arm (parallel arm only).
UNI	 –	 Unitrol® arm (parallel arm only -
specify door width). Frame reveals
1-7/8" to 4-5/8" (48-117mm) standard.
None	–	 Non-hold open arm function.
H	 –	 Hold open arm function (specify
hand when “PR” prefix is ordered).
M	 –	 Metal cover.
DA	 –	 Optional delayed action feature.
ST	 –	 Slide track - single lever arm
(auxiliary stop recommended).
For push side - prefix PS.
T	 –	 Thumbturn hold open on
CloserPlus® (CLP).
Norton is a brand associated with ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Copyright © 2012-2020, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Norton Door Controls | www.nortondoorcontrols.com
3000 Highway 74 East | Monroe, NC 28112 | 1.877.974.2255
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions
Door Security Solutions Canada | www.assaabloy.ca
160 Four Valley Drive | Vaughan, ON L4K 4T9 | 800.461.3007
Since 1880, Norton door controls have been an integral part of schools, hospitals
and businesses around the globe. When you need products and people that